
活动时间：����年��⽉�⽇到����年�⽉��号
所有终端⽤⼾享受��% off discount.

$ 5,300

Code:CPL2023

On your compound library purchase

GET A  

        DISCOUNTGET A  
        DISCOUNT

5050

The gift voucher is available from 1 September to 31 December,2023
The voucher or the voucher code should be presented in the quote request through E-mail
The terms and conditions of this voucher shall be amended at any time at the discretion of  

TargetMol and shall be binding on the customer.

Approved Drug LibraryL1000

2,863 compounds

$ 3,445$ 3,445
$ 3,400

FDA-Approved Drug LibraryL4200

1,729 compounds

$ 2,210$ 2,210

$ 17,400

Natural Product Library for HTSL6000

4,320 compounds

$ 11,310$ 11,310
$ 36,400

Bioactive Compound LibraryL4000

12,862 compounds

$ 23,660$ 23,660

$ 13,800

 Drug Repurposing Compound LibraryL9200

4,330 compounds

$ 8,970$ 8,970

$ 15,300

 Clinical Compound LibraryL3400

3,480 compounds

$ 9,945$ 9,945
$ 36,300

Golden Scaffold LibraryL5610

10,000 compounds

$ 23,595$ 23,595

Contact us and mention promo code TAR50CLQ4 to claim your discount
Offer valid until 31/12/2023

On your compound library purchase

GET A  
        DISCOUNT
GET A  
        DISCOUNT

5050

Code: TAR50CLQ4
Code: TAR50CLQ4

￥ 930,500

Approved Drug LibraryL1000

2,863 compounds

￥ 651,350￥ 651,350

￥ 3,054,000

Natural Product Library for HTSL6000

4,320 compounds

￥ 2,137,800￥ 2,137,800

￥ 2,422,000

 Drug Repurposing Compound LibraryL9200

4,330 compounds

￥ 1,695,400￥ 1,695,400

￥ 2,685,500

 Clinical Compound LibraryL3400

3,480 compounds

￥ 1,879,850￥ 1,879,850

30ul*10mM in DMSO

30ul*10mM in DMSO

30ul*10mM in DMSO

30ul*10mM in DMSO

30%�OFF

30%�OFF

化合物ライブラリー
202 . .1�-�2024.23 11 .29

￥597,000

FDA-Approved Drug LibraryL4200

1,729 compounds

￥ 417,900￥ 417,900

30ul*10mM in DMSO

￥ 7,2310,000

Bioactive Compound LibraryL4000

12,862 compounds

 ￥ 5,061,700

30ul*10mM in DMSO

￥ 6,371,000

Golden Scaffold LibraryL5610

10,000 compounds

￥ 4,459,700￥ 4,459,700

30ul*10mM in DMSO

30OFF
%�30OFF
%�

ツール化合物

キャンペーン

2月末まで延長！！



High Solubility Fragment Library

Drug Fragment Library

High Solubility Fragment Library

Drug Fragment Library

Mini Scaffold Library 

Pre-plated Diversity Sets

Golden Scaffold Library

Mini Electrophilic Heterocyclic 
Fragment LibraryAnti-Tumor Natural Product 

Library

Anti-COVID-19 Traditional 
Chinese Medicine Compound 
Library

Natural Product Library 
for HTS

⽣物活性化合物ライブラリー

FDA-Approved Drug Library

Bioactive Compound Library

Approved Drug Library

Drug Repurposing Compound Library

フラグメントライブラリー

天然物ライブラリー

h�ps://www.targetmol.jp/

TargetMol⽇本限定キャンペーン!

期間限定

Natural Product Library for HTS

Drug Repurposing Compound Library

Anti-COVID-19 Traditional Chinese 

Medicine Compound Library

ドラッグライク化合物ライブラリー

Mini Scaffold Library 

Golden Scaffold Library

Pre-plated Diversity SetsyMini Electrophilic Heterocyclic Fragment 

Library

Recommended�Bioactive�Libraries

Disease-Focused�Libraries

Target/Pathway-Focused�Libraries

Characteristic�Bioactive�Libraries
Transcription�Factor-Targeted�Compound�Library

Human�Endogenous�Metabolite�Library

Histone�Modification�Compound�Library

Antibiotics�Library

Drug-induced�Liver�Injury�(DILI)�Compound�Library

Stem�Cell�Differentiation�Compound�Library

704

508

362

708

1040

1213

L1380

L2500

L3500

L4400

L5510

L8000

General�Natural�Product�Libraries
Natural�Product�Library�for�HTS

Natural�Product�Library

4320

3720

L6000

L6010

Characteristic�Natural�Product�Libraries
Human�Endogenous�Metabolite�Library

Polyphenolic�Natural�Product�Library

RO5�Drug-like�Natural�Product�Library�

Food�as�Medicine�Compound�Library

Anti-Tumor�Natural�Product�Library

508

640

2743

1088

1800

L2500

L6100

L6160

L6300

L6700

Anti-Inflammatory�Traditional�Chinese�Medicine�
Compound�Library 1260 L6710

Fragment�Libraries

Drug-Like�Compound�Libraries
Mini�Scaffold�Library

Golden�Scaffold�Library

5000

10000

L5600

L5610

2023�New�Libraries
Anti-Liver�Cancer�Compound�Library

Anti-Colorectal�Cancer�Compound�Library

Anti-Prostate�Cancer�Compound�Library

Antidepressant�Compound�Library

Cyclic�Peptide�Library

Antiparasitic�Natural�Product�Library

Anti-infective�Natural�Product�Library

Inactive�Ingredient�Library

Anti-Ovarian�Cancer�Compound�Library

Neuronal�Differentiation�Compound�Library

Mini�Fungal�Metabolite�Natural�Product�Screening�Library

1816

1565

2096

1181

58

1260

1070

184

1888

680

L2193

L2194

L2195

L9860

L9610

L6620

L6610

L9900

L2196

L2630

L6001

Approved�Drug�Library

Clinical�Compound�Library

Bioactive�Compound�Library

Featured�Novel�Bioactive�Compound�Library

FDA-Approved�Drug�Library

Drug�Repurposing�Compound�Library

Preclinical�Compound�Library

2111

1336

12862

990

1729

4330

709

L1000

L3400

L4000

L4150

L4200

L9200

L3410

Anti-Viral�Compound�Library

Anti-Cancer�Drug�Library

Immuno-Oncology�Compound�Library

Anti-Neurodegenerative�Disease�Compound�Library

Anti-Bacterial�Compound�Library

Immunology/inflammation�Compound�Library

Anti-Obesity�Compound�Library

Anti-Aging�Compound�Library

Anti-Alzheimerʼs�Disease�Compound�Library

Anti-Parkinsonʼs�Disease�Compound�Library

Anti-Infection�Compound�Library

1040

2900

454

1622

921

3483

2286

3324

1040

908

2977

L1700

L2150

L2170

L2620

L4520

L4700

L7100

L8200

L9840

L9830

L1800

Protease�Inhibitor�Library

Epigenetics�Compound�Library

GPCR�Compound�Library

Kinase�Inhibitor�Library�

DNA�Damage�&�Repair�Compound�Library�

Cell�Cycle�Compound�Library

HIF-1�Signaling�Pathway�Compound�Library

Apoptosis�Compound�Library

JAK-STAT�Compound�Library

AMPK-Targeted�compound�Library

344

960

1633

2230

937

695

1352

1796

256

80

L1100

L1200

L1500

L1600

L3900

L8100

L8500

L9000

L3700

L1120

Traditional�Chinese�Medicine�Monomer�Library

Rare�Natural�Compound�Library

Peptide�Compound�Library

Bioactive�Lipid�Compound�Library 

2688

284

533

385

L6810

L6900

L9600

L7000

High�Solubility�Fragment�Library

Drug-Fragment�Library

High�Solubility�Micro�Fragment�Library

Featured�Fragment�Library

2731

1158

1158

246

L7800

L8800

L8800

L5700

Characteristic�Bioactive�Libraries
PPI�Inhibitor�Library

Covalent�Inhibitor�library

490

941

L9400

L9410

販売代理店

TargetMolのライブラリー製品は
左のQRコードにてご確認ください。




