

2月末まで延長!!

2023.11.1 - 2024.2.29

化合物ライブラリー

L1000 / Approved Drug Library

2,863 compounds

30ul*10mM in DMSO

¥ 930,500

¥ 651,350



4,320 compounds



30ul*10mM in DMSO

¥ 3.054.000

¥ 2,137,800

L4200 / FDA-Approved Drug Library

1,729 compounds



30ul*10mM in DMSO

¥ 597.000

¥ 417,900

L3400 / Clinical Compound Library

3,480 compounds



30ul*10mM in DMSO

¥ 2.685.500

¥ 1,879,850

L4000 / Bioactive Compound Library

12,862 compounds



30ul*10mM in DMSO

¥ 7.2310.000

¥ 5,061,700

L9200 / Drug Repurposing Compound Library

(4,330 compounds)



30ul*10mM in DMSO

¥ 2.422.000

¥ 1,695,400

L5610 / Golden Scaffold Library

10,000 compounds



30ul*10mM in DMSO

¥ 6,371,000

¥ 4,459,700

TargetMol®

は世界中の化学及び生物学の研究者の研究ニーズに応える製品とサービスを提供しております。

- 2015 年に設立 (本社: Boston, USA)
- 200以上の化合物ライブラリー
- 12,000 以上の阻害剤
- 16,000 以上の天然物
- 20,000 以上のツール化合物
- アクチベーター、ペプチド、抗体、 新しいライフサイエンスキット等











TargetMolのライブラリー製品は 左のQRコードにてご確認ください。



その他の製品をご覧になる場合は、公式 Web サイト www.targetmol.jp にアクセスしてください。

製品名	化合物数	製品番号		
Recommended Bioactive Libraries				
Approved Drug Library 人気です!	2111	L1000		
Clinical Compound Library	1336	L3400		
Bioactive Compound Library 人気です!	12862	L4000		
Featured Novel Bioactive Compound Library	990	L4150		
FDA-Approved Drug Library	1729	L4200		
Drug Repurposing Compound Library	4330	L9200		
Preclinical Compound Library	709	L3410		
Disease-Focused Libraries				
Anti-Viral Compound Library	1040	L1700		
Anti-Cancer Drug Library	2900	L2150		
Immuno-Oncology Compound Library	454	L2170		
Anti-Neurodegenerative Disease Compound Library	1622	L2620		
Anti-Bacterial Compound Library	921	L4520		
Immunology/inflammation Compound Library	3483	L4700		
Anti-Obesity Compound Library	2286	L7100		
Anti-Aging Compound Library	3324	L8200		
Anti-Alzheimer's Disease Compound Library	1040	L9840		
Anti-Parkinson's Disease Compound Library	908	L9830		
Anti-Infection Compound Library	2977	L1800		
Target/Pathway-Focused Libraries				
Protease Inhibitor Library	344	L1100		
Epigenetics Compound Library	960	L1200		
GPCR Compound Library	1633	L1500		
Kinase Inhibitor Library	2230	L1600		
DNA Damage & Repair Compound Library	937	L3900		
Cell Cycle Compound Library	695	L8100		
HIF-1 Signaling Pathway Compound Library	1352	L8500		
Apoptosis Compound Library	1796	L9000		
JAK-STAT Compound Library	256	L3700		
AMPK-Targeted compound Library	80	L1120		
Characteristic Bioactive Libraries				
Transcription Factor-Targeted Compound Library	704	L1380		
Human Endogenous Metabolite Library	508	L2500		
Histone Modification Compound Library	362	L3500		
Antibiotics Library	708	L4400		
Drug-induced Liver Injury (DILI) Compound Library	1040	L5510		
Stem Cell Differentiation Compound Library	1213	L8000		

	製品名	化合物数	製品番号		
	Characteristic Bioactive Libra	ries			
	PPI Inhibitor Library	490	L9400		
	Covalent Inhibitor library	941	L9410		
	General Natural Product Libra	0	20110		
			1.0000		
	Natural Product Library for HTS 人気です!	4320	L6000		
	Natural Product Library	3720	L6010		
	Characteristic Natural Product Libraries				
L	Human Endogenous Metabolite Library	508	L2500		
	Polyphenolic Natural Product Library	640	L6100		
L	RO5 Drug-like Natural Product Library	2743	L6160		
4_	Food as Medicine Compound Library	1088	L6300		
L	Anti-Tumor Natural Product Library	1800	L6700		
	Anti-Inflammatory Traditional Chinese Medicine Compound Library	1260	L6710		
	Traditional Chinese Medicine Monomer Library	2688	L6810		
	Rare Natural Compound Library	284	L6900		
	Peptide Compound Library	533	L9600		
	Bioactive Lipid Compound Library	385	L7000		
Fragment Libraries					
	High Solubility Fragment Library	2731	L7800		
	Drug-Fragment Library 人気です!	1158	L8800		
	High Solubility Micro Fragment Library	1158	L8800		
	Featured Fragment Library	246	L5700		
Drug-Like Compound Libraries					
	Mini Scaffold Library	5000	L5600		
	Golden Scaffold Library 人気です!	10000	L5610		
2023 New Libraries					
	Anti-Liver Cancer Compound Library	1816	L2193		
	Anti-Colorectal Cancer Compound Library	1565	L2194		
	Anti-Prostate Cancer Compound Library	2096	L2195		
	Antidepressant Compound Library	1181	L9860		
	Cyclic Peptide Library	58	L9610		
	Antiparasitic Natural Product Library	1260	L6620		
	Anti-infective Natural Product Library	1070	L6610		
	Inactive Ingredient Library	184	L9900		
	Anti-Ovarian Cancer Compound Library	1888	L2196		
	Neuronal Differentiation Compound Library	680	L2630		
	Mini Fungal Metabolite Natural Product Screening Li	brary	L6001		

輸入販売元

ⅱⅥ∥∥∥ 岩井化学薬品株式会社

営業本部 〒101-0032 東京都千代田区岩本町1-5-12

営業第一課 TEL:03-3864-1412 営業第四課 TEL:03-3864-1459 営業第二課 TEL:03-3864-1458 営業第五課 TEL:03-3864-1456 営業第三課 TEL:03-3864-1457

筑波営業所 TEL:029-847-0321 多摩営業所 TEL:042-548-6480 三島営業所 TEL:055-976-3081 川崎営業所 TEL:044-201-6905 柏営業所 TEL:04-7140-8371

https://www.iwai-chem.co.jp/

▶資料請求・製品に関するお問合せは

企画開発課 TEL:03-3241-2573 FAX:03-3279-6397

販売代理店